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BEST IN SHOW 180 Entries/14 Exhibitors
Place Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
1st FAS-44-06 CnG C Frank & Arlene Swider GA C
2nd BS-L2878-78-08 GG C Vic & Paulette Lassalle LA C
3rd 84L-103-07 OpG C Larry Allen TN C
4th 84L-16-07 CnOpGG C Larry Allen TN C
5th 84L-95-06 REL C Larry Allen TN C
6th 84L-54-08 OpS C Larry Allen TN C
7th 84L-15-05 OpGy C Larry Allen TN C
8th 44G-74-05 CnV C Mark Gray LA C
9th BS-H144-23-08 SpG H Don Havenhand ENG C
10th BAA-VMM-20-09 SpDF C Vincent Menedez FL I
BH BS-H144-23-08 SpG H Don Havenhamd ENG C
2nd BH FAS-22-09 CnGy H Frank & Arlene Swider GA C
3rd BH 44K-148-09 L H David Eberst FL C
BY FAS-02-10 GG C Frank & Arlene Swider GA C

CHAMPION DIVISION 52 Entries/7 Exhibitors
1st FAS-44-06 CnG C Frank & Arlene Swider GA
2nd BS-L2878-78-08 GG C Vic & Paulette Lassalle LA
3rd 84L-103-07 OpG C Larry Allen TN
4th 84L-16-07 CnOpGG C Larry Allen TN
5th 84L-95-06 REL C Larry Allen TN
6th 84L-54-08 OpS C Larry Allen TN
7th 84L-15-05 OpGy C Larry Allen TN
8th 44G-74-05 CnV C Mark Gray LA
9th BS-H144-23-08 SpG H Don Havenhand ENG
10th BS-L2878-88-08 Gy C Vic & Paulette Lassalle LA
BH BS-H144-23-08 SpG H Don Havenhamd ENG
2nd BH FAS-22-09 CnGy H Frank & Arlene Swider GA
3rd BH 44K-148-09 L H David Eberst FL
BY FAS-02-10 GG C Frank & Arlene Swider GA

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION 22 Entries/2 Exhibitors
1st BAA-VMM-20-09 SpDF C Vincent Menedez FL
2nd VMM-22-10 GG C Vincent Menedez FL
3rd VMM-31-10 CnGG H Vincent Menedez FL
4th VMM-26-09 Gy H Vincent Menedez FL
5th BAA-RR1-05-09 GFGy C Richard Mizell FL
6th BAA-RR1-114-09 CnOpGG H Richard Mizell FL
7th BAA-RR1-121-09 APDG H Richard Mizell FL
8th 12M-74-07 DG C Richard Mizell FL
9th VMM-30-09 G C Vincent Menedez FL
10th BAA-RR1-115-09 GG C Richard Mizell FL
BH VMM-31-10 CnGG H Vincent Menedez FL
2nd BH VMM-26-09 Gy H Vincent Menedez FL



3rd BH BAA-RR-114-09 CnOpGG H Richard Mizell FL
BY VMM-22-10 GG C Vincent Menedez FL

NOVICE DIVISION 0 Entries/0 Exhibitors
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION 24 Entries/5 Exhibitors
1st 26A-11-09 CnGG C Alex McWiliams TN
2nd 26A-21-08 APG C Alex McWiliams TN
3rd 26A-18-08 Gy C Alex McWiliams TN
4th 26A-12-08 S C Alex McWiliams TN
5th 26A-05-08 Gy C Alex McWiliams TN
6th 26A-17-09 K C Alex McWiliams TN
7th 26A-15-09 S C Alex McWiliams TN
8th 26A-30-08 G C Alex McWiliams TN
9th 26A-01-08 GG C Alex McWiliams TN
10th 26A-31-08 G C Alex McWiliams TN
BH 23H-02-09 OpGG H Hope Coker GA
2nd BH 12C-02-09 G H Cooper Swider GA
3rd BH
BY 26A-08-10 GG C Alex McWiliams TN

RARE DIVISION 82 Entries/8 Exhibitors
1st 84L-95-06 REL C Larry Allen TN C
2nd 70H-103-09 W H David Hyatt TN C
3rd 70H-293-06 Gwg C David Hyatt TN C
4th 70H-200-03 Y C David Hyatt TN C
5th 44K-08-08 REL C David Eberst FL C
6th 70H-113-09 TLC C David Hyatt TN C
7th 84L-126-07 W C Larry Allen TN C
8th 44K-92-08 CF C David Eberst FL C
9th 44K-139-08 REL H David Eberst FL C
10th 70H-100-05 Y C David Hyatt TN C
BH 70H-103-09 W H David Hyatt TN C
2nd BH 44K-139-08 REL H David Eberst FL C
3rd BH BS-TA476-02-10 REL H Robert Travnicek MS C
BY BS-TA476-02-10 REL H Robert Travnicek MS C



VARIETY # Total
Dark Green 12M-74-07 C Richard Mizell FL I
Olive Green 44G-58-05 C Mark Gray LA C
Cobalt 44G-76-06 C Mark Gray LA C
Mauve 44G-74-08 C Mark Gray LA C
Violet 44G-74-05 C Mark Gray LA C
Lutino 44K-148-09 H David Eberst FL C
Albino 44G-76-08 C Mark Gray LA C
Australian Pied BAA-RR1-121-09 H Richard Mizell FL I
Spangle BS-H144-23-08 H Don Havenhand ENG C
Yellowface BAA-RR1-05-09 C Richard Mizell FL I
A.O.V. 0
Greywing 70H-293-06 C David Hyatt TN C
Clearflight 44K-92-08 C David Eberst FL C
Easley Laced Clearbody 70H-78-09 C David Hyatt TN C
Texas Laced Clearbody 70H-113-09 C David Hyatt TN C
Yellow 70H-200-03 C David Hyatt TN C
White 70H-103-09 H David Hyatt TN C
Clearwing 44G-93-08 C Mark Gray LA C
Recessive Pied 70H-173-07 C David Hyatt TN C
Crested 0
Red Eyed Lacewing 84L-95-06 C Larry Allen TN C
Fallow 44K-03-10 C David Eberst FL C
Black Eyed Clear 0
Composite/A.O.V. 70H-161-08 C David Hyatt TN C


